HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 807 by Representative Barras

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, change "(C)(2)(b)" to "(C)(2)(introductory paragraph) and (b)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 12, change "(C)(2)(b)" to "(C)(2)(introductory paragraph) and (b)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 17, after "person" insert a comma ","
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 25, after "lender" delete "or" and insert a comma "," and "mortgage"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 2, after "lenders" insert a comma ","
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

11

- 13 On page 3, line 3, after "brokers" insert a comma ","
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, line 8, after "broker" delete "license" and after "servicer" insert "license"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 15, after "lender license," delete "a" and after "broker license, or" delete "<u>a</u>"
 and change "<u>service</u>" to "<u>service</u>"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 4, line 25, after "lender," delete "a"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 4, line 26, change "both" to "<u>combination of any</u>"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 5, line 26, after "mortgage" delete the comma "," and after "lender" insert a comma
 ","